
Bus 27 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver: Dennis Brandt
#1 - 7:40 AM - 18 STEVE MOORE RD
#2 - 7:41 AM - 1773 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY(family matters too)
#3 - 7:45 AM - WHITLOCK WAY & WYTHE CT (WSW) / Whitlock Way & Wythe Ct
#4 - 7:48 AM - 159 Whitlock Way
#5 - 7:51 AM - 1503 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#6 - 7:55 AM - 21 VERANDA DR
#7 - 7:56 AM - 140/144 Scenic Stream Cir / 140 Scenic Stream Cir
#8 - 7:57 AM - 80 SCENIC STREAM CIR (rarely) / Scenic Stream Cir & Veranda Dr
#9 - 8:00 AM - OLD FIELD RD & KASEY LN (TA) (E)
#10 - 8:05 AM - STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON / COLEMAN (NNW) / STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#11 - 8:08 AM - 255 STOKLEY RD
#12 - 8:10 AM - 311 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#13 - 8:11 AM - 256 Whiddon Lake Rd
#14 - 8:12 AM - 110 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#15 - 8:15 AM - 13 SATINWOOD DR
#16 - 8:18 AM - REVADEE SPEARS RD & JESSICA STAR RD (NNW) / Jessica Star Rd & Revadee Spears Rd
#17 - 8:18 AM - 13 HARRY MORRISON RD (PM)
#18 - 8:19 AM - 47 ELIZABETH ST
#19 - 8:23 AM - 65 FONTAINE CIR
#20 - 8:25 AM - CATHERINE ST & ESTELLE DR
#21 - 8:26 AM - 55 ESTELLE DR / 87 ESTELLE DR
#22 - 8:30 AM - 62 AMY LN
#23 - 8:31 AM - 79 AMY LN
#24 - 8:32 AM - 108 AMY LN
#25 - 8:34 AM - 65 ROSS DR
#26 - 8:35 AM - 56 ROSS DR / 54 ROSS DR
#27 - 8:36 AM - 39 Ross Dr
#28 - 8:45 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#29 - 8:49 AM - Bus Garage at RES / 530 LONNIE RAKER LN

9/16/24



Bus 27 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - Dennis Brandt
#1 - 4:10 PM - 18 STEVE MOORE RD
#2 - 4:15 PM - WHITLOCK WAY & WYTHE CT (WSW) / Whitlock Way & Wythe Ct
#3 - 4:18 PM - 1503 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (Logan's Roofing)
#4 - 4:20 PM - 21 VERANDA DR
#5 - 4:22 PM - 140 Scenic Stream Cir
#6 - 4:23 PM - 80 Scenic Stream Cir (rarely) / Scenic Stream Cir & Veranda Dr
#7 - 4:28 PM - OLD FIELD RD & KASEY LN (TA) (E)
#8 - 4:35 PM - STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON / COLEMAN (NNW) / STOKLEY RD & WHIDDON LAKE RD
#9 - 4:38 PM - 255 STOKLEY RD
#10 - 4:41 PM - 311 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#11 - 4:42 PM - 256 Whiddon Lake Rd
#12 - 4:44 PM - 110 WHIDDON LAKE RD
#13 - 4:46 PM - 13 SATINWOOD DR
#14 - 4:48 PM - REVADEE SPEARS RD & JESSICA STAR RD (NNW) / Jessica Star Rd & Revadee Spears Rd
#15 - 4:52 PM - 13 HARRY MORRISON RD
#16 - 4:53 PM - 47 ELIZABETH ST
#17 - 4:54 PM - 65 FONTAINE CIR
#18 - 4:57 PM - 55 ESTELLE DR / 87 ESTELLE DR
#19 - 4:58 PM - ESTELLE DR & CATHERINE ST (WSW) / CATHERINE ST & ESTELLE DR
#20 - 5:00 PM - 86 HARRY MORRISON RD (PM)
#21 - 5:03 PM - 62 AMY LN
#22 - 5:04 PM - 79 AMY LN
#23 - 5:05 PM - 108 AMY LN
#24 - 5:10 PM - 65 ROSS DR
#25 - 5:10 PM - 56 ROSS DR / 54 ROSS DR
#26 - 5:10 PM - 39 Ross Dr

9/17/24



Bus 30 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver: John Bunce
#1 - 7:39 AM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & PAGE OLIVER RD (W)
#2 - 7:42 AM - SUMMERWOOD DR & BLUEBIRD LN (turn around) (SSE)
#3 - 7:46 AM - 235 SHARONWOOD DR
#4 - 7:47 AM - SHARONWOOD & POWERLINES / 119 Sharonwood Dr
#5 - 7:48 AM - 3778 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#6 - 7:49 AM - 2187 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#7 - 7:50 AM - 276 SAM SMITH CIR
#8 - 7:50 AM - 251 Sam Smith Cir
#9 - 7:51 AM - 192 SAM SMITH CIR
#10 - 7:52 AM - 140 Sam Smith Cir
#11 - 7:52 AM - 124 Sam Smith Cir
#12 - 7:52 AM - 103 Sam Smith Cir
#13 - 7:53 AM - 11 SAM SMITH CIR
#14 - 7:59 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & STRATTONWOOD PL (SSE)
#15 - 8:00 AM - 88 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#16 - 8:04 AM - 97 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#17 - 8:05 AM - 40 OLD BETHEL RD
#18 - 8:06 AM - 148 OLD BETHEL RD
#19 - 8:06 AM - 134 LUKE SMITH RD
#20 - 8:07 AM - 5 Lee Miller Rd / 8 Lee Miller Rd
#21 - 8:07 AM - 422 OLD BETHEL RD
#22 - 8:08 AM - 430 OLD BETHEL RD
#23 - 8:09 AM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#24 - 8:10 AM - 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
#25 - 8:11 AM - 86 LUKE SMITH RD
#26 - 8:12 AM - 202 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#27 - 8:13 AM - 158 Elm Ridge Loop
#28 - 8:14 AM - 56 Elm Ridge Loop / 301 Elm Ridge Loop
#29 - 8:16 AM - 13 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#30 - 8:18 AM - OLD BETHEL RD & DEEPWOOD DR (NNW) / DEEPWOOD DR & OLD BETHEL RD
#31 - 8:19 AM - 958 Old Bethel Rd
#32 - 8:20 AM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#33 - 8:20 AM - 1108 OLD BETHEL RD
#34 - 8:25 AM - 79 Spears Crossing Ln
#35 - 8:27 AM - 120 Spears Crossing Ln / 121 Spears Crossing Ln
#36 - 8:28 AM - 92 Planter Ridge Ln
#37 - 8:30 AM - 49 Planters Ridge Ln / 69 Planters Ridge Ln
#38 - 8:31 AM - 19 Planter Ridge Ln
#39 - 8:45 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#40 - 8:57 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/12/24, 8/12/24-2, 8/13/24, 8/19/24



Bus 30 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - John Bunce
#1 - 3:51 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 4:00 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#3 - 4:02 PM - 19 Planter Ridge Ln
#4 - 4:03 PM - 49 Planters Ridge Ln / 69 Planters Ridge Ln
#5 - 4:04 PM - 92 Planter Ridge Ln
#6 - 4:05 PM - 120 Spears Crossing Ln / 121 Spears Crossing Ln
#7 - 4:06 PM - 79 Spears Crossing Ln
#8 - 4:07 PM - 1108 OLD BETHEL RD
#9 - 4:07 PM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#10 - 4:07 PM - 958 Old Bethel Rd
#11 - 4:08 PM - OLD BETHEL RD & DEEPWOOD DR (SSE) / DEEPWOOD DR & OLD BETHEL RD
#12 - 4:10 PM - 13 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#13 - 4:11 PM - 56 Elm Ridge Loop / 301 Elm Ridge Loop
#14 - 4:12 PM - 158 Elm Ridge Loop
#15 - 4:13 PM - 202 ELM RIDGE LOOP
#16 - 4:14 PM - 86 LUKE SMITH RD
#17 - 4:15 PM - 96 MAGG SHEVELL RD
#18 - 4:20 PM - 1032 OLD BETHEL RD
#19 - 4:21 PM - 430 OLD BETHEL RD
#20 - 4:22 PM - 422 OLD BETHEL RD
#21 - 4:23 PM - 5 Lee Miller Rd / 8 Lee Miller Rd
#22 - 4:24 PM - 134 LUKE SMITH RD
#23 - 4:25 PM - 148 OLD BETHEL RD
#24 - 4:26 PM - 40 OLD BETHEL RD
#25 - 4:27 PM - 97 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#26 - 4:28 PM - 88 ROBERTS WILLIAMS RD
#27 - 4:29 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & STRATTONWOOD PL (SSE)
#28 - 4:30 PM - 11 SAM SMITH CIR
#29 - 4:31 PM - 103 Sam Smith Cir
#30 - 4:32 PM - 124 Sam Smith Cir
#31 - 4:33 PM - 140 Sam Smith Cir
#32 - 4:34 PM - 192 SAM SMITH CIR
#33 - 4:35 PM - 251 Sam Smith Cir
#34 - 4:36 PM - 276 SAM SMITH CIR
#35 - 4:37 PM - 2187 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#36 - 4:38 PM - 3778 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#37 - 4:39 PM - SHARONWOOD & POWERLINES / 119 Sharonwood Dr
#38 - 4:40 PM - 235 SHARONWOOD DR
#39 - 4:45 PM - SUMMERWOOD DR & BLUEBIRD LN (turn around) (SSE)
#40 - 5:00 PM - BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD & PAGE OLIVER RD (W)

8/21/24, 8/29/24



Bus 32 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver: Rodney Glover
#1 - 7:57 AM - 14 WINDSOR WAY
#2 - 7:57 AM - 42 Windsor Way
#3 - 7:58 AM - WINDSOR WAY & MANCHESTER DR (SW)
#4 - 8:01 AM - 136 LONDON CIR
#5 - 8:01 AM - 100 London Cir
#6 - 8:02 AM - 70 LONDON CIR
#7 - 8:04 AM - 48 LONDON CIR
#8 - 8:04 AM - 28 LONDON CIR
#9 - 8:05 AM - 21 MANCHESTER DR
#10 - 8:07 AM - STILLMONT DR & SPRINGDALE DR (NE) / Springdale Dr & Stillmont Dr
#11 - 8:08 AM - 148 SHELBY DR
#12 - 8:09 AM - 98 SHELBY DR
#13 - 8:09 AM - STILLMONT DR & SHELBY DR (SW) / SHELBY DR & STILLMONT DR
#14 - 8:10 AM - 39 Sierra Ln
#15 - 8:10 AM - 73 Sierra Ln
#16 - 8:11 AM - 117 STILLMONT DR
#17 - 8:12 AM - 33 STILLMONT DR
#18 - 8:12 AM - 23 Stillmont Dr
#19 - 8:13 AM - E IVAN RD & GLOVER LN (SE)
#20 - 8:15 AM - 14 LOBLOLLY DR
#21 - 8:17 AM - 27 PONDEROSA DR
#22 - 8:19 AM - 264 Sand Pine Trl
#23 - 8:23 AM - 507 E IVAN RD
#24 - 8:24 AM - E IVAN RD & SUE LN (SE) / E Ivan Rd & Sue Ln
#25 - 8:27 AM - 245 GARNER CIR
#26 - 8:28 AM - 94 Emerald Acres Dr
#27 - 8:29 AM - 306 Emerald Acres Dr
#28 - 8:30 AM - 1085 Lonnie Raker Ln
#29 - 8:31 AM - LONNIE RAKER LN & BOYNTON CT (SSE)
#30 - 8:33 AM - LONNIE RAKER LN & WILL RD (SSE)
#31 - 8:45 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#32 - 8:49 AM - Bus Garage at RES / 530 LONNIE RAKER LN

8/9/24, 8/12/24, 8/19/24, 9/4/24



Bus 32 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - Rodney Glover
#1 - 3:44 PM - Bus Garage at RES / 530 LONNIE RAKER LN
#2 - 3:45 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#3 - 3:50 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & WILL RD (NNW)
#4 - 3:51 PM - LONNIE RAKER LN & BOYNTON CT (NNW)
#5 - 3:53 PM - 1085 Lonnie Raker Ln
#6 - 4:02 PM - 306 Emerald Acres Dr
#7 - 4:07 PM - 94 Emerald Acres Dr / 100 Emerald Acres Dr
#8 - 4:12 PM - 245 GARNER CIR
#9 - 4:16 PM - E IVAN RD & SUE LN (NW) / E Ivan Rd & Sue Ln
#10 - 4:16 PM - 507 E IVAN RD
#11 - 4:22 PM - 264 Sand Pine Trl
#12 - 4:28 PM - 27 PONDEROSA DR
#13 - 4:30 PM - 14 LOBLOLLY DR
#14 - 4:31 PM - E IVAN RD & CIRCLE G RANCH DR (WNW) / E IVAN RD & GLOVER LN
#15 - 4:33 PM - 23 Stillmont Dr
#16 - 4:44 PM - 33 STILLMONT DR
#17 - 4:46 PM - 117 STILLMONT DR
#18 - 4:48 PM - 73 Sierra Ln / 77 Sierra Ln
#19 - 4:49 PM - 39 Sierra Ln
#20 - 4:51 PM - STILLMONT DR & SHELBY DR (NE) / SHELBY DR & STILLMONT DR
#21 - 4:52 PM - 98 SHELBY DR
#22 - 4:53 PM - 148 SHELBY DR
#23 - 4:54 PM - STILLMONT DR & SPRINGDALE DR (NE) / Springdale Dr & Stillmont Dr
#24 - 4:59 PM - 21 MANCHESTER DR
#25 - 5:00 PM - 28 LONDON CIR
#26 - 5:01 PM - 48 LONDON CIR
#27 - 5:01 PM - 70 LONDON CIR
#28 - 5:02 PM - 100 London Cir
#29 - 5:06 PM - 136 LONDON CIR
#30 - 5:07 PM - MANCHESTER DR & WINDSOR WAY (SE) / WINDSOR WAY & MANCHESTER DR
#31 - 5:08 PM - 42 Windsor Way
#32 - 5:08 PM - 14 WINDSOR WAY

8/21/24, 8/22/24, 9/4/24



Bus 130 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver:  Kendra Smith
#1 - 7:42 AM - 140 GUY STRICKLAND RD
#2 - 7:43 AM - 303 Guy Strickland Rd
#3 - 7:44 AM - 338 Guy Strickland Rd
#4 - 7:45 AM - 33 J A MORRIS LN
#5 - 7:46 AM - 49 J A MORRIS LN
#6 - 7:49 AM - 196 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#7 - 7:50 AM - 213 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#8 - 7:51 AM - 291 Hilliardville Rd (TA)
#9 - 7:56 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & SAM MARKS RD (WSW)
#10 - 8:00 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & CORBETT LN / New Light Church
#11 - 8:03 AM - 586 New Light Church Rd / 586 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
#12 - 8:05 AM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & LOG CABIN RD (WSW)
#13 - 8:10 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODRICH RD (NNW) / Crawfordville Hwy & Woodrich Rd
#14 - 8:15 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & H R LINZY LN (NNW)
#15 - 8:17 AM - 1580 Crawfordville Hwy (Happy Time)
#16 - 8:20 AM - 88 HAPPY TIME DR
#17 - 8:21 AM - 94 Happy Time Dr
#18 - 8:22 AM - 46 PEARL AVE
#19 - 8:23 AM - 153 RUSSELL DR
#20 - 8:24 AM - 72 Russell Dr
#21 - 8:25 AM - 34 Crystal Lane
#22 - 8:26 AM - 76 CRYSTAL LN
#23 - 8:27 AM - 95 CRYSTAL LN
#24 - 8:28 AM - 138 CRYSTAL LN
#25 - 8:29 AM - 158 Crystal Ln
#26 - 8:45 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#27 - 8:50 AM - Bus Garage at RES / 530 LONNIE RAKER LN

9/13/24



Bus 130 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - Kendra Smith
#1 - 3:45 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#2 - 3:57 PM - 158 Crystal Ln
#3 - 3:58 PM - 138 CRYSTAL LN
#4 - 3:58 PM - 95 CRYSTAL LN
#5 - 3:59 PM - 76 CRYSTAL LN
#6 - 3:59 PM - 34 Crystal Lane
#7 - 4:01 PM - 72 Russell Dr
#8 - 4:02 PM - 153 RUSSELL DR
#9 - 4:03 PM - 46 PEARL AVE
#10 - 4:04 PM - 94 Happy Time Dr
#11 - 4:04 PM - 88 HAPPY TIME DR
#12 - 4:06 PM - 1580 Crawfordville Hwy (Happy Time)
#13 - 4:09 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & H R LINZY LN (SSE)
#14 - 4:10 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODRICH RD (SSE) / Crawfordville Hwy & Woodrich Rd
#15 - 4:16 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & LOG CABIN RD (ENE)
#16 - 4:17 PM - 586 New Light Church Rd / 586 NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD
#17 - 4:18 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & CORBETT LN / New Light Church
#18 - 4:18 PM - NEW LIGHT CHURCH RD & SAM MARKS RD (NE)
#19 - 4:25 PM - 291 Hilliardville Rd (TA)
#20 - 4:27 PM - 213 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#21 - 4:32 PM - 196 HILLIARDVILLE RD
#22 - 4:36 PM - 49 J A MORRIS LN
#23 - 4:37 PM - 33 J A MORRIS LN
#24 - 4:37 PM - 338 Guy Strickland Rd
#25 - 4:38 PM - 303 Guy Strickland Rd
#26 - 4:40 PM - 140 GUY STRICKLAND RD

9/13/24



Bus 128 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver: Keagan Bohlinger
#1 - 7:45 AM - 33 PIXIE CIR (EVERY OTHER WK)
#2 - 7:45 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & DOLLY DR (PM)
#3 - 7:45 AM - PINEWOOD ST & CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (ENE) / CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & PINEWOOD ST
#4 - 7:47 AM - 192 Crestwood Dr
#5 - 7:49 AM - 161/169 Crestwood Dr / 161 Crestwood Dr
#6 - 7:51 AM - 73 Crestwood Dr
#7 - 7:54 AM - 128 Shepherdwood Dr
#8 - 7:56 AM - 85/99 SAN MARCOS DR
#9 - 8:01 AM - 67 Buck Miller Rd
#10 - 8:02 AM - BUCK MILLER RD & DYLAN DR (ESE)
#11 - 8:04 AM - BUCK MILLER RD & GOPHER SCUFFLE LN (ENE)
#12 - 8:08 AM - 99 Geranium Trace
#13 - 8:09 AM - GERANIUM TRCE & DAFFODIL COVE (SE)
#14 - 8:10 AM - 94 Nandina Way / 95 Nandina Way
#15 - 8:11 AM - 148 Nandina Way
#16 - 8:12 AM - 66 VIOLET LN
#17 - 8:22 AM - 268 GREENLEA CIR
#18 - 8:23 AM - GREENLEA CIR & CENTIPEDE DR (ENE) / CENTIPEDE DR & GREENLEA CIR
#19 - 8:24 AM - 409 GREEN LEA CIR / 404 GREENLEA CIR
#20 - 8:27 AM - 154 Lonnie Raker Ln
#21 - 8:29 AM - 244 LONNIE RAKER LN
#22 - 8:32 AM - 300 Lonnie Raker Ln
#23 - 8:35 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#24 - 8:45 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

9/13/24



Bus 135/128 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - Keagan Bohlinger
#1 - 3:45 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#2 - 3:51 PM - 300 Lonnie Raker Ln
#3 - 3:58 PM - GREENLEA CIR & CENTIPEDE DR (WSW) / CENTIPEDE DR & GREENLEA CIR
#4 - 4:00 PM - 268 GREENLEA CIR
#5 - 4:01 PM - 212 GREENLEA CIR
#6 - 4:10 PM - 33 PIXIE CIR
#7 - 4:14 PM - PINEWOOD ST & CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (ENE) / CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & PINEWOOD ST
#8 - 4:17 PM - 192 Crestwood Dr
#9 - 4:18 PM - 161/169 CRESTWOOD DR / 161 Crestwood Dr
#10 - 4:19 PM - 73 CRESTWOOD LN (TA)
#11 - 4:24 PM - 128 Shepherdwood Dr
#12 - 4:25 PM - 99 SAN MARCOS DR
#13 - 4:28 PM - 67 Buck Miller Rd
#14 - 4:30 PM - BUCK MILLER RD & DYLAN DR (ESE)
#15 - 4:31 PM - BUCK MILLER RD & GOPHER SCUFFLE LN (ENE)
#16 - 4:40 PM - MARIGOLD DR & NANDINA WAY (NE)
#17 - 4:46 PM - 99 Geranium Trace
#18 - 4:49 PM - GERANIUM TRCE & DAFFODIL COVE (SE)
#19 - 4:53 PM - 148 Nandina Way
#20 - 4:55 PM - 66 VIOLET LN
#21 - 5:04 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

9/13/24



Bus 143 Riversink Elementary AM
Driver:  Lisa Smith
#1 - 7:25 AM - OLD SHELL POINT RD & WAKULLA SPRINGS RD (NE) / Old Shell Point Rd & Wakulla Springs Rd
#2 - 7:35 AM - 15 COOPERWOOD RD
#3 - 7:36 AM - 200 COOPERWOOD RD
#4 - 7:37 AM - COOPERWOOD RD & TRACY LN (W)
#5 - 7:38 AM - 367 Ashley Hall Rd
#6 - 7:40 AM - 66 OAKMONT DR
#7 - 7:42 AM - PINECREST DR & COOPERWOOD RD (NW) / COOPERWOOD RD & PINECREST DR
#8 - 7:45 AM - 113 MCMAHAN DR
#9 - 7:46 AM - 8 MCMAHAN DR
#10 - 7:47 AM - 711 BOB MILLER RD
#11 - 7:51 AM - 52 STATEN RD
#12 - 7:52 AM - 70/77 STATEN RD
#13 - 7:53 AM - 90 Staten Rd / 95 Staten Rd
#14 - 7:59 AM - 255 CENTERLINE RD
#15 - 8:00 AM - 285 CENTERLINE RD
#16 - 8:01 AM - 40 CENTERLINE CIR
#17 - 8:02 AM - 157 FINNER DR
#18 - 8:03 AM - 119 FINNER DR
#19 - 8:03 AM - 67 FINNER DR (DIRT RD) / 67 Finner Dr
#20 - 8:04 AM - 250 Bob Miller Rd
#21 - 8:04 AM - BOB MILLER RD & CAPTAIN JAMES ST (WSW)
#22 - 8:05 AM - Bob Miller Rd & POWERLINES / 103 Bob Miller Rd
#23 - 8:14 AM - 157 Ashley Hall Rd
#24 - 8:15 AM - 56 Ashley Hall Rd
#25 - 8:16 AM - ASHLEY HALL RD & COUNTY LINE RD (S) / COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD
#26 - 8:19 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & ROYAL OAKS CT (NNW)
#27 - 8:20 AM - 70 ROYAL OAKS CT
#28 - 8:21 AM - 17 ROYAL OAKS CT
#29 - 8:22 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & QUAIL CT (TA) (NNW)
#30 - 8:23 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & RICHLAND RD (NNW)
#31 - 8:24 AM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & KELLY ANN ST (NNW)
#32 - 8:25 AM - 82 EMILY LN
#33 - 8:26 AM - 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
#34 - 8:32 AM - 2187 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#35 - 8:35 AM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & LIMESTONE LN (ENE)
#36 - 8:45 AM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#37 - 8:49 AM - Bus Garage at RES / 530 LONNIE RAKER LN

9/16/24



Bus 143 Riversink Elementary PM
Driver - Lisa Smith
#1 - 3:40 PM - Riversink Elementary / 530 Lonnie Raker Ln
#2 - 3:45 PM - WOODLAND HERITAGE BLVD & LIMESTONE LN (ENE)
#3 - 3:46 PM - 2187 BLOXHAM CUTOFF RD
#4 - 3:48 PM - 547 OLD SHELL POINT RD
#5 - 3:51 PM - 70 ROYAL OAKS CT
#6 - 3:51 PM - 17 ROYAL OAKS CT
#7 - 3:53 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & QUAIL CT (TA) (NNW)
#8 - 3:54 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & RICHLAND RD (NNW)
#9 - 3:55 PM - WAKULLA SPRINGS RD & KELLY ANN ST (NNW)
#10 - 3:56 PM - 82 EMILY LN
#11 - 3:57 PM - 15 COOPERWOOD RD
#12 - 3:58 PM - 200 COOPERWOOD RD
#13 - 3:59 PM - tracy ln & cooperwood (W) / COOPERWOOD RD & TRACY LN
#14 - 4:02 PM - 367 Ashley Hall Rd
#15 - 4:05 PM - 66 OAKMONT DR
#16 - 4:06 PM - PINECREST DR & COOPERWOOD RD (NW) / COOPERWOOD RD & PINECREST DR
#17 - 4:07 PM - 113 MCMAHAN DR
#18 - 4:08 PM - 8 MCMAHAN DR
#19 - 4:12 PM - 157 Ashley Hall Rd
#20 - 4:13 PM - 56 Ashley Hall Rd
#21 - 4:15 PM - ASHLEY HALL RD & COUNTY LINE RD (S) / COUNTY LINE RD & ASHLEY HALL RD
#22 - 4:18 PM - 711 BOB MILLER RD
#23 - 4:20 PM - 52 STATEN RD
#24 - 4:21 PM - 77 STATEN RD
#25 - 4:23 PM - 90 Staten Rd / 95 Staten Rd
#26 - 4:25 PM - 255 CENTERLINE RD
#27 - 4:26 PM - 285 CENTERLINE RD
#28 - 4:27 PM - 40 CENTERLINE CIR
#29 - 4:30 PM - 157 FINNER DR
#30 - 4:31 PM - 119 FINNER DR
#31 - 4:32 PM - 87 Finner Dr
#32 - 4:35 PM - 250 Bob Miller Rd
#33 - 4:37 PM - BOB MILLER RD & CAPTAIN JAMES ST (WSW)
#34 - 4:40 PM - Bob Miller Rd & POWERLINES

9/13/24


	RES BUS 27-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 27-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	RES BUS 30-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 30-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	RES BUS 32-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 32-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	RES BUS 130-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 130-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	RES BUS 135-128-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 135-128-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	RES BUS 143-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	RES BUS 143-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

